
Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CV-2018-
00007

02/07/2
018

------------------------------
Defendant

RASCON, RACHEL 
ESPARZA vs. 
------------------------------

NAME CHANGE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2018-
00094

02/07/2
018

BOARD OF REGENTS 
FOR Plaintiff

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. LYNCH, DAYMON

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2018-
00069

02/07/2
018

BONEWELL, COLT 
BLAINE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. BONEWELL, COLT 
BLAINE

LEAVING SCENE OF 
ACCIDENT INVOLVING 
INJURY (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FD-2018-
00029

02/07/2
018

BROWN, MEGAN 
L Plaintiff

BROWN, MEGAN L vs. 
COMBS, BRON K

DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF
MARRIAGE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2018-
00016

02/07/2
018

CHAMBERS, LAUREN 
BROOKE Person 2

STOLHAND, ANDREW 
DRAKE and CHAMBERS, 
LAUREN BROOKE

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FD-2018-
00029

02/07/2
018

COMBS, BRON 
K Defendant

BROWN, MEGAN L vs. 
COMBS, BRON K

DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF
MARRIAGE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2018-
00021

02/07/2
018

D/B/A Plaintiff
N&R OF PONCA CITY 
LLC vs. PETTIGREW, 
KATHY

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2018-
00167

02/07/2
018

DECEASED Plaintiff
DOBSON, JAY W vs. 
OLIVER, BRANDON 
MICHAEL

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2018-
00095

02/07/2
018

DEFOOR, STEPHANE 
GWEN Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. DEFOOR, STEPHANE 
GWEN

DOMESTIC ABUSE - 
ASSAULT & BATTERY (MIS)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2018-
00015

02/07/2
018

DEWEY, EMILY 
JUANITA Person 2

MCKEE, NICKOLAS 
ADAM and DEWEY, 
EMILY JUANITA

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2018-
00167

02/07/2
018

DOBSON, JAY W Plaintiff
DOBSON, JAY W vs. 
OLIVER, BRANDON 
MICHAEL

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FP-2018-
00013

02/07/2
018

EBERT, JARI SHEA Plaintiff
EBERT, JARI SHEA vs. 
MCCANNON, BOBBY

CUSTODY/SUPPORT 
ORDER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2018-
00094

02/07/2
018

EX REL Plaintiff
STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. LYNCH, DAYMON

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FP-2018-
00014

02/07/2
018

HANKLA, JORDAN 
JO Plaintiff

HANKLA, JORDAN JO vs. 
HILL, MICHAEL LEE

CUSTODY/SUPPORT 
ORDER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2018-
00073

02/07/2
018

HENRIKSEN, DAKOTA 
KYLE Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. HENRIKSEN, DAKOTA
KYLE

LEAVING SCENE OF 
ACCIDENT INVOLVING 
INJURY AFC 2 +(FEL)
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Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FP-2018-
00014

02/07/2
018

HILL, MICHAEL 
LEE Defendant

HANKLA, JORDAN JO 
vs. HILL, MICHAEL 
LEE

CUSTODY/SUPPORT ORDER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2018-
00167

02/07/2
018

HOWERTON, SHAWN 
TROY Plaintiff

DOBSON, JAY W vs. 
OLIVER, BRANDON 
MICHAEL

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FD-2018-
00028

02/07/2
018

HUFFMAN, 
KEVIN Defendant

HUFFMAN, KRISTEN 
vs. HUFFMAN, KEVIN

DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF 
MARRIAGE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FD-2018-
00028

02/07/2
018

HUFFMAN, 
KRISTEN Plaintiff

HUFFMAN, KRISTEN 
vs. HUFFMAN, KEVIN

DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF 
MARRIAGE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2018-
00094

02/07/2
018

JEFFRIES, KERRIE 
MARIE Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA
vs. JEFFRIES, KERRIE 
MARIE

OBTAINING CASH/MDSE BY 
FALSE PRETENSE (MIS)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2018-
00091

02/07/2
018

JONES, KELLY 
ALEXANDER Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA
vs. JONES, KELLY 
ALEXANDER

DRIVING WHILE LICENSE 
CANCELLED/SUSPENDED/R
EVOKED (MIS)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2018-
00168

02/07/2
018

LOWELL, RYAN Defendant
MOLL, STEVE vs. 
LOWELL, RYAN

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2018-
00094

02/07/2
018

LYNCH, 
DAYMON Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA
vs. LYNCH, DAYMON

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FP-2018-
00013

02/07/2
018

MCCANNON, 
BOBBY Defendant

EBERT, JARI SHEA vs. 
MCCANNON, BOBBY

CUSTODY/SUPPORT ORDER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2018-
00015

02/07/2
018

MCKEE, NICKOLAS 
ADAM Person 1

MCKEE, NICKOLAS 
ADAM and DEWEY, 
EMILY JUANITA

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2018-
00168

02/07/2
018

MOLL, STEVE Plaintiff
MOLL, STEVE vs. 
LOWELL, RYAN

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2018-
00021

02/07/2
018

N&R OF PONCA CITY 
LLC Plaintiff

N&R OF PONCA CITY 
LLC vs. PETTIGREW, 
KATHY

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2018-
00094

02/07/2
018

NORTHERN OKLAHOMA 
COLLEGE Plaintiff

STATE OF OKLAHOMA
vs. LYNCH, DAYMON

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2018-
00167

02/07/2
018

OF THE ESTATE OF Plaintiff
DOBSON, JAY W vs. 
OLIVER, BRANDON 
MICHAEL

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2018-
00167

02/07/2
018

OLIVER, BRANDON 
MICHAEL Defendant

DOBSON, JAY W vs. 
OLIVER, BRANDON 
MICHAEL

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER
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Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2018-
00092

02/07/
2018

ONEAL, MICHAEL 
SCOTT Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. ONEAL, MICHAEL 
SCOTT

ACTUAL PHYSICAL 
CONTROL OF MV WHILE 
UNDER INFLUENCE (MIS)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2018-
00167

02/07/
2018

PERSONAL 
REPRESENTATIVE Plaintiff

DOBSON, JAY W vs. 
OLIVER, BRANDON 
MICHAEL

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2018-
00021

02/07/
2018

PETTIGREW, 
KATHY Defendant

N&R OF PONCA CITY 
LLC vs. PETTIGREW, 
KATHY

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2018-
00021

02/07/
2018

PONCA CITY NURSING AND 
REHAB Plaintiff

N&R OF PONCA CITY 
LLC vs. PETTIGREW, 
KATHY

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2018-
00096

02/07/
2018

PUCKETT, 
ELAINE Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. PUCKETT, ELAINE

DIRECT OR INDIRECT 
CONTEMPT OF COURT 
(MISD)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CV-2018-
00007

02/07/
2018

RASCON, RACHEL 
ESPARZA Plaintiff

RASCON, RACHEL 
ESPARZA vs. 
------------------------------

NAME CHANGE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2018-
00072

02/07/
2018

ROQUEMORE, BRANDY 
CHANEL Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. ROQUEMORE, 
BRANDY CHANEL

EMBEZZLEMENT (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2018-
00094

02/07/
2018

STATE OF 
OKLAHOMA Plaintiff

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. LYNCH, DAYMON

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2018-
00016

02/07/
2018

STOLHAND, ANDREW 
DRAKE Person 1

STOLHAND, ANDREW 
DRAKE and 
CHAMBERS, LAUREN 
BROOKE

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CV-2018-
00007

02/07/
2018

THE NAME CHANGE 
OF Plaintiff

RASCON, RACHEL 
ESPARZA vs. 
------------------------------

NAME CHANGE
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